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BREAKFAST MENU

DELIVERY CBD $25 - MINIMUM ORDER $200 - ORDERS BY 2PM DAY PRIOR

Bircher Muesli, Natural Yoghurt, Berry Compote - served in a Noodle Box

(minimum order 10x)
Danish Pastry - assorted
Pain au Chocolate
Mini Muffin
Muffin - Sweet or Savoury
Muffin - Bran, Carrot, Raisin
Cinnamon Scroll (minimum order 10x of 1 flavour)

e Maple Cream
e Lemon Posset

Croissant:
e Canadian - Banana, Bacon, Maple Syrup
e French - Ham, Dijon, Rocket
e Kiwi - Egg, Tomato, Avocado

Breakfast Baps - Egg, Bacon, Tomato, Hollandaise - Small
Bagel (minimum order 5x of 1 flavour)

e Benedict - Egg, Bacon, Hollandaise

e Florentine - Egg, Spinach, Hollandaise
Breakfast Savoury - Ham, Relish, Whole Egg
Croque Monsieur (3 fingers per serve)

e Two Cheese Sauce, Ham

e Two Cheese Sauce, Tomato
Sweet corn Cake, Chipotle Sour Cream, Avocado Salsa
Fresh Fruit Kebab
Fresh Fruit Platter

Fresh Fruit Salad, Natural Yoghurt - served in a Noodle Box

Please note that all prices are exclusive of GST and delivery charge

Small $5.50

$7.50

$2.70
$3.50
$2.00
$3.25
$3.50

$3.50

Large $7.25

$5.50

$5.50

$4.00

$6.75

$4.50
$3.95
$3.95

$6.25
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INFO@URBANGOURMET.CO.NZ

09 366 3087

109 366 3086



