

2015

DELIVERY CBD \$25 - MINIMUM ORDER \$200 - ORDERS BY 2PM DAY PRIOR

Bircher Muesli, Natural Yoghurt, Berry Compote – served in a Noodle Box <i>(minimum order 10x)</i>		\$7.50
Danish Pastry - assorted		\$2.70
Pain au Chocolate		\$3.50
Mini Muffin		\$2.00
Muffin - Sweet or Savoury		\$3.25
Muffin - Bran, Carrot, Raisin		\$3.50
Cinnamon Scroll Maple Cream Lemon Posset (minimum order	10x of 1 flavour)	\$3.50
Croissant:	ket	Large \$7.25
Breakfast Baps - Egg, Bacon, Tomato, Hollandaise - Small		\$5.50
Bagel • Benedict - Egg, Bacon, Hollandai • Florentine - Egg, Spinach, Hollan	se	\$5.50
Breakfast Savoury - Ham, Relish, Whole Egg		\$4.00
Croque Monsieur (3 fingers per ser Two Cheese Sauce, Ham Two Cheese Sauce, Tomato	ve)	\$6.75
Sweet corn Cake, Chipotle Sour Cream, Avocado Salsa		\$4.50
Fresh Fruit Kebab		\$3.95
Fresh Fruit Platter		\$3.95
Fresh Fruit Salad, Natural Yoghurt - served in a Noodle Box		\$6.25

Please note that all prices are exclusive of GST and delivery charge





